PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : NARIMAN PT TULSIANI CHMBRS
We understand your world Address © 101-104 TULSIANI CHAMBERS
FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG
city moMBAL
SHOP NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, 8 WING, SHe | MAHARASHTRA
BLDGNO 17, ASHOK NAGAR, KALYAN ROAD OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
BHIWANDI - THANE (E:T::D gg%g‘ﬂeep&@gma"-mm
THANE 421302 AccountNo  : 50100024471176 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
MAHARASHTRA AJC Open Date : 20/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000001 MICR : 400240003
Branch Code 01 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 30/05/2022
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/01/22 [UPI-TORRENT POWER LTD UP-PAY TM-64681582@ 0000200169565180 01/01/22 3,070.00 12,842.61
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-200169565180-01D191268
650@TORRE
01/01/22 [HDB DISB A C M-20752917 0000112318067595 01/01/22 163,511.00 176,353.61
01/01/22 |50100184803569-TPT-TRANSFER-VIJENDER SHA 0000000220532739  01/01/22 50,000.00 126,353.61
RMA
01/01/22 [UPI-MITESH PRAKASH OZA-MITESHPOZA @OKHDFC 0000200108119029 01/01/22 30,000.00 96,353.61
BANK-HDFC0000543-200108119029-BACK
01/01/22 |IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCWI-552260X XXX XX 4040 1B01113141818145 01/01/22 15,000.00 81,353.61
01/01/22 [UPI-SOCIALWORTHTECHNOL OG-SOCIALWORTHTECH 0000200113230081] 01/01/22 7,984.00 73,369.61
NOLOGIESPRIVATELIMITED.RZP@SBI-SBIN00162
09-200113230081-EARLY SALARY
01/01/22 [UPI-PAYTM POSTPAID-PTMPPL @PAY TM-PYTM0123 0000200187447432 01/01/22 25,956.29 47,413.32
456-200187447432-01D16870426521@PAY
01/01/22 UPI-PAYTM POSTPAID-PTMPPL@PAY TM-PYTM0123 0000200187477127 01/01/22 2,671.86 44,741.46
456-200187477127-01D16884193051@PAY
01/01/22 [NEFT CR-SBIN0015251-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA- SBIN522001409283 01/01/22 70,000.00 114,741.46
KALU-SBIN522001409283
01/01/22 [NEFT CR-SBIN0015251-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA- SBIN522001410137] 01/01/22 52,224.95 166,966.41
KALU-SBIN522001410137
01/01/22 INEFT CR-SBIN0015251-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA- SBIN522001856378 01/01/22 27,500.00 194,466.41
KALU-SBIN522001856378
02/01/22 |ACH D- BAJAJ FINANCE L TD-P405PPS3125933 0000007866009682 02/01/22 3,802.00 190,664.41
02/01/22 [IMPS-200219350556-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA SB 0000200219350556/ 02/01/22 100,000.00 90,664.41
I-SBIN-X XX X X X X6859-TRANSFER
02/01/22 [UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFIN@HDFCBA 0000200238137325 02/01/22 14,650.00 76,014.41
NK-HDFC0000499-200238137325-COLLECT
03/01/22 IMPS-200311334115-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA SB 0000200311334115 03/01/22 50,000.00 26,014.41
I-SBIN-X XX X X X X6859-TRANSFER
03/01/22 |UPI-MOHD ISRAFEEL -Q11300489@Y BL-Y ESBOY BL 0000200399771057 03/01/22 200.00 25,814.41

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Statement of account

NARIMAN PT TULSIANI CHMBRS

We understand your world Address © 101-104 TULSIANI CHAMBERS
FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG
city moMBAL
SHOP NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, 8 WING, SHe | MAHARASHTRA
BLDGNO 17, ASHOK NAGAR, KALYAN ROAD OD Limit . 0 Currency : INR
BHIWANDI - THANE (E:T::D gg%g‘ﬂeep&@gma"-mm
THANE 421302 AccountNo  : 50100024471176 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
MAHARASHTRA AJC Open Date : 20/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000001 MICR : 400240003
Branch Code 01 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 30/05/2022
UPI-200399771057-NA
03/01/22 |UPI-ANSHUL RAMAKANT GUPT-9860146434@Y BL - 0000200336106838 03/01/22 50,000.00 75,814.41
HDFC0000835-200336106838-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
03/01/22 [NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-BAJAJ FINANCE LTD-DI SBIN222003255778 03/01/22 14,650.00 90,464.41
LEEPKUMAR TILOKCHAND SHARMA-SBIN22200325
5778
03/01/22 |UPI-TRIDENT SUPER MARKET-PAY TM-53163997@ 0000200301981160 03/01/22 754.00 89,710.41
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-200301981160-01D202201
031649580
03/01/22 |UPI-PREMCHAND TARARAM CH-AMZN0001136161@ 0000200309305645 03/01/22 490.00 89,220.41
APL-BARBOBHI THA-200309305645-NA
03/01/22 [UPI-RITESH KUMAR-KUMAR.RKSINGAL@OKHDFCB 0000200356247842 03/01/22 5,500.00 83,720.41
IANK-SBIN0011545-200356247842-FINAL
03/01/22 [NEFT CR-SBIN0015251-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA- SBIN222003921921| 03/01/22 14,000.00 97,720.41
KALU-SBIN222003921921
04/01/22 [NEFT CR-SBIN0015251-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA- SBIN322004006526 04/01/22 13,000.00 110,720.41
K AL U-SBIN322004006526
04/01/22 [UPI-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-RAZOR.PAY @SBI-S 0000200419999169 04/01/22 416.00 110,304.41
BIN0016209-200419999169-JEDL O FOOD DELIV
ER
04/01/22 [UPI-ANSHUL RAMAKANT GUPT-GUPTA ANSHUL 64- 0000200435523262 04/01/22 1,000.00 111,304.41
1@OKAXIS-KKBK0000631-200435523262-UP|
04/01/22 |UPI-ANSHUL RAMAKANT GUPT-GUPTA . ANSHUL 64- 0000200435527006 04/01/22 99,000.00 210,304.41
1@OKAXI|S-KKBK0000631-200435527006-L OAN 1
LAC
05/01/22 [IMPS-200507381167-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA SB 0000200507381167 05/01/22 80,674.00 129,630.41
1-SBIN-X XX X X X X6859-TRANSFER
05/01/22 |ACH D- TP ACH MAGMAFIN-769864528 0000008026666964 05/01/22 13,260.00 116,370.41
05/01/22 |UPI-VIRENDRA KUMAR NANDL-VIRENDRASINGHDE 0000200576821975 05/01/22 300.00 116,070.41
N@OKAXIS-UTIB0000063-200576821975-CABEL
05/01/22 [IMPS-200513311359-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA SB 0000200513311359 05/01/22 80,000.00 36,070.41

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : NARIMAN PT TULSIANI CHMBRS

We understand your world Address : 101-104 TULSIANI CHAMBERS
FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG

city MOVBAL

| .

SHOP NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, 8 WING, SHe | MAHARASHTRA

BLDGNO 17, ASHOK NAGAR, KALYAN ROAD OD Limit . 0 Currency : INR

BHIWANDI - THANE (E:T::D gg%g‘ﬂeep&@gma"-mm

THANE 421302 AccountNo  : 50100024471176 VIRTUAL PREFERRED

MAHARASHTRA AJC Open Date : 20/12/2013

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000001 MICR : 400240003
Branch Code 01 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 30/05/2022
1-SBIN-X XX X X X X6859-TRANSFER

05/01/22 |ACH D- AXIS FINANCE LIMITED-0456PL A00011 0000008060476279  05/01/22 27,239.00 8,831.41

05/01/22 [NEFT CR-SBIN0015251-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA- SBIN522005202677 05/01/22 20,000.00 28,831.41
KALU-SBIN522005202677

05/01/22 [UPI-ANSHUL RAMAKANT GUPT-9860146434@Y BL- 0000200514559643 05/01/22 50,000.00 78,831.41
HDFC0000835-200514559643-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE

05/01/22 IMPS-200519333736-T C SHARMA-UBIN-X XX XXX 0000200519333736 05/01/22 50,000.00 28,831.41
XXXXX8031-TRANSFER

05/01/22 [UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFINSERV.PA 0000200590418813 05/01/22 4,650.00 24,181.41
'Y U@HDFCBANK -HDFC0000499-200590418813-UPI
TRANSACTION FO

05/01/22 |UPI-SOCIALWORTHTECHNOL OG-SOCIALWORTHTECH 0000200590468498 05/01/22 1,000.00 23,181.41
NOLOGIESPRIVATELIMITED.RZP@SBI-SBIN00162
09-200590468498-EARLY SALARY

06/01/22 [NEFT CR-SBIN0015251-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA- SBIN122006175776 06/01/22 38,531.00 61,712.41
KALU-SBIN122006175776

06/01/22 |UPI-SOCIALWORTHTECHNOL OG-SOCIALWORTHTECH 0000200604589977 06/01/22 2,500.00 59,212.41
NOLOGIESPRIVATELIMITED.RZP@SBI-SBIN00162
09-200604589977-EARLY SALARY

07/01/22 [NEFT CR-SBIN0015251-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA- SBIN222007514705 07/01/22 16,000.00 75,212.41
KALU-SBIN222007514705

07/01/22 [UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFINSERV.PA 0000200709016582 07/01/22 2,000.00 73,212.41
Y U@HDFCBANK -HDFC0000499-200709016582-UP!
TRANSACTION FO

07/01/22 (1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCWI-552260X X X XXX 4040 1B07084124047459 07/01/22 7,000.00 66,212.41

07/01/22 [UPI-PAYTM-PAY TM-PTMBBP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456 0000200786199171] 07/01/22 2,014.00 64,198.41
-200786199171-01D16975291099@PAY

07/01/22 [EMI 99207790 CHQ S992077900234 01229920 000000000000000| 07/01/22 43,744.00 20,454.41
7790

07/01/22 |UPI-SOCIALWORTHTECHNOL OG-SOCIALWORTHTECH 0000200721735912 07/01/22 2,648.00 17,806.41
NOLOGIESPRIVATELIMITED.RZP@SBI-SBIN00162

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 4 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : NARIMAN PT TULSIANI CHMBRS

We understand your world Address : 101-104 TULSIANI CHAMBERS
FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG

NARIMAN POINT
City : MUMBAI
MR. DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA State . MAHARASHTRA
SHOP NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, B WING, Phone no. : 022-61606161
BLDGNO 17, ASHOK NAGAR, KALYAN ROAD OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
B Email : sharmadilegp52@gmail.com
BHIWANDI - THANE Cust ID . 52875211
THANE 421302 AccountNo  : 50100024471176 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 20/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000001 MICR : 400240003
Branch Code 01 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 30/05/2022

09-200721735912-EARLY SALARY
08/01/22 B SSFUNDS TRANSFER DR-55000000383823 000000000000000| 08/01/22 5,000.00 12,806.41
08/01/22 |UPI-ZIPCASHCARDSERVICESP-OLAMONEY 1.RAZOR 0000200833834686/ 08/01/22 1,130.00 11,676.41
PAY @I CICI-ICIC0000001-200833834686-UPI
08/01/22 (MPS-200816779983-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000200816779983 08/01/22 17,708.64 29,385.05
IN-XXXXXXX6859-MOBLT0801164607554
08/01/22 |UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFINSERV.PA 0000200834799225 08/01/22 3,000.00 26,385.05
'Y U@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-200834799225-UPI
TRANSACTION FO

08/01/22 |UPI-EARLYSALARY-EARLYSALARY.RAZORPAY @AXI 0000200834832842| 08/01/22 2,000.00 24,385.05
SBANK-UTIB0000000-200834832842-EARLY SALA
RY

08/01/22 |UPI-PAYTM POSTPAID-PTMPPL@PAY TM-PYTM0123 0000200866105121| 08/01/22 7,775.00 16,610.05
456-200866105121-01D16987182176 @PAY
10/01/22 |UPI-EARLY SALARY-EARLY SALARY.RAZORPAY @ICI 0000201075658855 10/01/22 3,000.00 13,610.05
Cl-ICIC0000001-201075658855-EARL Y SALARY
10/01/22 |UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFINSERV.PA 0000201075680556/ 10/01/22 5,000.00 8,610.05
Y U@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-201075680556-UPI
TRANSACTION FO

11/01/22 [IMPS-201108533328-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000201108533328 11/01/22 14,732.50 23,342.55
IN-XXXXXXX6859-MOBLT1101082555061
12/01/22 [IMPS-201208619562-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000201208619562| 12/01/22 9,185.06 32,527.61
IN-XXXXXXX6859-MOBL T1201080821365
12/01/22 |UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFINSERV.PA 0000201294659949 12/01/22 5,000.00 27,527.61
Y U@HDFCBANK -HDFC0000499-201294659949-UPI
TRANSACTION FO

12/01/22 INEFT CR-SBIN0004266-BAJAJ FINANCE LTD-DI SBIN322012975788 12/01/22 19,650.00 47,177.61
LEEPKUMAR TILOKCHAND SHARMA-SBIN32201297
5788

13/01/22 [IMPS-201308658197-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000201308658197| 13/01/22 4,623.23 51,800.84
IN-XXXXXXX6859-MOBL T1301083027006

13/01/22 [IMPS-201310320433-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA SB 0000201310320433 13/01/22 50,000.00 1,800.84

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
I HDFC BANK |
Account Branch : NARIMAN PT TULSIANI CHMBRS
We understand your world Address © 101-104 TULSIANI CHAMBERS
FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG
city moMBAL
SHOP NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, 8 WING, SHe | MAHARASHTRA
BLDGNO 17, ASHOK NAGAR, KALYAN ROAD OD Limit . 0 Currency : INR
BHIWANDI - THANE (E:T::D gg%g‘ﬂeep&@gma"-mm
THANE 421302 AccountNo  : 50100024471176 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
MAHARASHTRA AJC Open Date : 20/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000001 MICR : 400240003
Branch Code 01 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 30/05/2022
1-SBIN-X XX X X X X6859-TRANSFER
13/01/22 |UPI-SHREE BALAJI CHEMIST-GPAY-1118363033 0000201310046828 13/01/22 70.00 1,730.84
5@OK BIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-201310046828-NA
13/01/22 IMPS-201317990738-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000201317990738 13/01/22 7,500.00 9,230.84
IN-XXXXXXX6859-MOBLT1301175176953
13/01/22 |UPI-XXXXX X0216-BARBOBIKANE-201319657994- 0000201319657994 13/01/22 1,500.00 7,730.84
TRANSFER
14/01/22 |MPS-201407650039-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000201407650039 14/01/22 40,000.00 47,730.84
IN-XXXXXXX6859-MOBL T1401071953671
14/01/22 IMPS-201410353882-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA SB 0000201410353882 14/01/22 40,000.00 7,730.84
I-SBIN-X XX X X X X6859-TRANSFER
15/01/22 |UPI-KAUSHALYA DEVI WO TI-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201536124339 15/01/22 1,000.00 8,730.84
A90-2@OK AX|S-RMGB0000001-201536124339-UP
I
15/01/22 |UPI-KAUSHALYA DEVI WO TI-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201536155317 15/01/22 4,000.00 12,730.84
A90-2@OK AX1S-RMGB0000001-201536155317-UP
I
15/01/22 |UPI-URMILA WO KAILASH CH-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201510883592 15/01/22 5,000.00 17,730.84
A90-2@OK SBI-RM GB0000001-201510883592-UP|
15/01/22 |UPI-TILOK CHAND SHARMA S-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201544520307 15/01/22 5,000.00 22,730.84
/A90-2@OK HDFCBANK -RM GB0000001-20154452030
7-UP|
15/01/22 |IITUL1IRRBHIFXV/RAZPPRACTO 0000220155351666 15/01/22 349.00 22,381.84
15/01/22 IMPS-201511644929-DIL EEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000201511644929 15/01/22 76,909.09 99,290.93
IN-X XXX XXX 6859-MOBL T 1501113684130
15/01/22 |UPI-SHRI KAILASH MEDICO-8698999752@O0K BIZ 0000201501707660 15/01/22 500.00 98,790.93
AX1S-UTIB0000000-201501707660-NA
15/01/22 (IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCWI-552260X XXX X X4040 1B15143707709912 15/01/22 26,606.00 72,184.93
15/01/22 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000201531865370 15/01/22 160.00 72,024.93
PY TM0123456-201531865370-01 D17066407601@
ADD
16/01/22 |UPI-KAUSHALYA DEVI WO TI-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201657658823 16/01/22 20,000.00 92,024.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : NARIMAN PT TULSIANI CHMBRS

We understand your world Address : 101-104 TULSIANI CHAMBERS
FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG

NARIMAN POINT
City : MUMBAI
MR. DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA State . MAHARASHTRA
SHOP NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, B WING, Phone no. : 022-61606161
BLDGNO 17, ASHOK NAGAR, KALYAN ROAD OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
B Email : sharmadilegp52@gmail.com
BHIWANDI - THANE Cust ID . 52875211
THANE 421302 AccountNo  : 50100024471176 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 20/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000001 MICR : 400240003
Branch Code 01 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 30/05/2022

A90-2@OKAXIS-RMGB0000001-201657658823-UP
|
16/01/22 |UPI-KAUSHALYA DEVI WO TI-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201657666141| 16/01/22 20,000.00 112,024.93
A90-2@OKAXIS-RMGB0000001-201657666141-UP
|
16/01/22 |UPI-KAUSHALYA DEVI WO TI-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201657672259 16/01/22 20,000.00 132,024.93
A90-2@OKAXIS-RMGB0000001-201657672259-UP
|
16/01/22 |UPI-KAUSHALYA DEVI WO TI-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201657707590 16/01/22 20,000.00 152,024.93
A90-2@OKAXIS-RMGB0000001-201657707590-UP
|
16/01/22 |UPI-KAUSHALYA DEVI WO TI-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201657722783 16/01/22 20,000.00 172,024.93
A90-2@OKAXIS-RMGB0000001-201657722783-UP

16/01/22 [INWD-526099X X X X X X 9131-15251001-BHIWANDI 0000201617017876/ 16/01/22 10,000.00 162,024.93
16/01/22 INWD-526099X X X XX X9131-15251001-BHIWANDI 0000201617019696/ 16/01/22 10,000.00 152,024.93
17/01/22 [IMPS-201709345523-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA SB 0000201709345523 17/01/22 100,000.00 52,024.93

1-SBIN-XXXXXXX6859-TRANSFER
17/01/22 [IMPS-201709353992-TILOK CHAND SHARMA PAP 0000201709353992 17/01/22 40,000.00 12,024.93
A-SBIN-XXXXXXX5964-TRANSFER
18/01/22 [IMPS-201808649322-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000201808649322| 18/01/22 15,000.00 27,024.93
IN-XXXXXXX6859-MOBL T1801083503326
18/01/22 |ACH C- EVHPS1014J-AY 2021-22-CE2216666255 0000008328034390 18/01/22 61,560.00 88,584.93
19/01/22 [IMPS-201907618789-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000201907618789 19/01/22 22,400.00 110,984.93
IN-XXXXXXX6859-MOBLT1901071999558
19/01/22 [IMPS-201908318131-TILOK CHAND SHARMA PAP 0000201908318131| 19/01/22 40,000.00 70,984.93
A-SBIN-XXXXXXX5964-TRANSFER
19/01/22 |UPI-KAUSHALYA DEVI WO TI-TILOKCHANDSHARM 0000201998226850 19/01/22 20,000.00 90,984.93
A90-2@OKAXIS-RMGB0000001-201998226850-UP
|
19/01/22 [IMPS-201908320105-TILOK CHAND SHARMA PAP 0000201908320105 19/01/22 40,000.00 50,984.93

A-SBIN-XXXXXXX5964-TRANSFER

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 7 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : NARIMAN PT TULSIANI CHMBRS

We understand your world Address : 101-104 TULSIANI CHAMBERS
FREE PRESS JOURNAL MARG

NARIMAN POINT
City : MUMBAI
MR. DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA State . MAHARASHTRA
SHOP NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, B WING, Phone no. : 022-61606161
BLDGNO 17, ASHOK NAGAR, KALYAN ROAD OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
B Email : sharmadilegp52@gmail.com
BHIWANDI - THANE Cust ID . 52875211
THANE 421302 AccountNo  : 50100024471176 VIRTUAL PREFERRED
MAHARASHTRA A/C Open Date : 20/12/2013
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000001 MICR : 400240003
Branch Code 01 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/01/2022 To : 30/05/2022

19/01/22 [IMPS-201909331388-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA SB 0000201909331388 19/01/22 50,000.00 984.93
1-SBIN-XXXXXXX6859-TRANSFER
19/01/22 [IMPS-201917929967-DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA-SB 0000201917929967| 19/01/22 6,000.00 6,984.93
IN-XXXXXXX6859-MOBLT1901172927772
